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BREERMEDTE B

ERUESE

TER (D

R I U8 &T@’F“gﬁ &ﬂfgg OB ggé g%’% sonEE| B =
- B A (mm) (mm) (cr) (mi/m) (m/m) (cr) (kg/m)
1/4 8 9.53(£0.03)|  0.89(0.13) 0.472 0.0299 0.0243 47.2 0.216

3/8 10 12.70(0.03) 1.24(£0.13) 0.817 0.0399 0.0320 81.7 0.399

K 12 15 15.88(%0.,03) 1.28(£0.15) 1.41 0.0499 0.0420 4 0.510
H547 5/8 19.05(+0.03) 1.24(£0.15) 2.15 0.0598 0.0520 215 0.620

3/4 20 22.23(£0.09) | 1.65(0.18) 2.81 0.0698 0.0594 281 0.953

" 1" 25 28.58(+0.04) | 1.65(%0.18) 5.02 0.0897 0.794 502 1.25

ERRACE 1"1/4 32 34.93(£0.04) | 1.65(0.18) 7.86 0.110 0.0993 786 1.54
=ERER 1"1/2 40 41.28(0.05) 1.83(£0.18) 1.1 0.130 0.11 1,110 2.03

2" 50 53.98(£0.05) | 2.11(%0.25) 19.4 0.170 0.156 1,940 3.07

1/4 8 9.53(£0.09 |  0.76(0.10) 0.504 0.0299 0.0252 50.4 0.187

3/8 10 12.70(+0.03) | 0.89(%0.13) 0.940 0.0399 0.0344 94.0 0.295

1/2 15 15.88(%0.03) 1.02(£0.15) 1511 0.0499 0.0435 151 0.426

5/8 19.05(20.03) 1.07(0.15) 2.28 0.0598 0.0535 228 0.540

L 3/4 20 22.23(0.03) 1.14(20.15) 3.13 0.0698 0.0626 313 0.675
g4 1" 25 28.58(=0.04) 1.27(£0.15) 5.33 0.0897 0.0818 533 0.974
1"/4 £ 34.93(0.04) 1.40(£0.15) 8.1 0.110 0.101 811 1.32

¥ B 11/2 40 41.28(£0.05) | 1.52(%0.18) 11.5 0.130 0.120 1,150 1.70
o 2" 50 53.98(%0.05) 1.78(£0.22) 20.0 0.170 0.158 2,000 2.61
ZRBEREER | 59 6 66.68(20.05) | 2.03(=0.25) 30.8 0.20 0.197 3,080 3.60
5 HSKECE A 3 80 79.38(%0.05) 2.29(0.25) 43.0 0.249 0.235 4,300 4.96
4 100 104.78(20.05) | 2.79(:£0.30) 71.3 0.329 0.312 7,730 7.99
5 125 130.18(+0.08) | 3.18(0.35) 121 0.409 0.389 | 122,100 1.3
8" 150 155.58(£0.08) | 3.56(£0.35) 113 0.489 0.466 17,300 15.2

3/8 10 1270(+0.03) | 0.64(0.10) 1.03 0.0399|  0.0359| 103 0.217

1/2 15 15.88(£0.03) | 0.71(0.10) 1.64 0.0499 0.0453 164 0.303

3/4 20 22.23(£0.039) | 0.81(%0.15) 3.34 0.0698 0.0647 334 0.487

M f 25 28.58(+0.04) | 0.89(£0.15) 5.56 0.0897 0.0842 565 0.692
94 1/2 K, 34.93(+0.04) [ 1.07(x0.15) 8.45 0.110 0.103 845 1.02
1"1/4 40 41.28(0.05) 1.24(0.15) 1.8 0.130 0.122 1,180 1.39

R 2" 50 53.98(£0.05) 1.47(£0.22) 20.5 0.170 0.160 2,050 2.17
o 2'1/2 65 66.68(%0.05) 1.65(%0.22) 3.6 0.209 0.199 3,160 3.01
2R KB 3 80 79,38 (+0.05) 1.83(£0.22) 45.1 0.249 0.238 4,510 3.99
1835 FaKECE R 4" 100 104.78(£0.05) | 2.41(+0.30) 78.5 0.329 0.314 7,850 6.93
5 125 130.18(£0.08) | 2.77(0.30) 122 0.409 0.392 12,200 9.91
6" 150 155.58(+0.08) | 3.10(+0.35) 175 0.489 0.469 17,500 13.3

1/4 8 9.53(+0.03) | 0.46(%0.07) 0.585 0.0299 0.0271 58.5 0.117

3/8 10 127002009 | 0.46(+0.07) 1.09 0.0399 0.0371 109 0.158

1/2 15 15.88(£0.03) | 0.51(0.08) 1.74 0.0499 0.0467 174 0.220

3/4 20 22.23(+0.03)|  0.56(0.08) 3.51 0.0698 0.0663 351 0.341

N 19 25 28.58(+0.00) | 0.61(0.11) 5.8 0.0897 0.0859 588 0.479
54T 1"1/4 32 34.93(x0.00) | 0.71(£0.11) 8.82 0.110 0.105 882 0.682
1“7 40 41.28(£0.05) |  0.81(x0.15) 12.3 0.130 0.125 1,230 0.921

S — 2 25 53.98(x0.05) |  0.91(£0.18) 21.4 0.170 0.164 2,140 1.36
BRACER 2'1/2 65 66.68(0.05) 1.02(£0.18) 32.5 0.209 0.203 3,280 1.88
e HRKECER 3 80 79.38(=0.05) 1.22(£0.18) 46.5 0.249 0.242 4,650 2.68
4 100 104.78(+0.05) | 1.22(£0.22) 82.3 0.329 0.322 8,230 3.55

[ 125 130.18(0.08) 1.42(%0.25) 127 0.409 0.400 12,700 5.14

[ 6" 150 155.58(+0.08) | 1.63(+21.63) 182 0.489 0.479 18,200 7.0
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k . e | /4 0 E 5/8 LIF 0.8 LUF
[ I || i 0
b 1
2 2 3/4 BlE 1"1/2 UF 0.7 UF
) e 2" Lk 2"2/1 U 0.6 LUF
i
" 3 BE 4T 0.5 T
5 BlE 6" T 0.4 LT
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% EEEXIL. BESOMROME TR RAME (RAKAR) &IV
7 B (RIAE) COEORINE (BEAE) CHTHAENS,
“ ® MW snms | g | PTEIENES
B U 2 994 B FONE | BIES T | mam
A GFER) K FEES | 6 T T 0 T, T,
1/4 9.53(£0.03) 9 9.62(£0.03) 8 0.6 6 2.0 183
3/8 12.70(£0.03) 10 12.81(£0.03) 9 0.7 9 P )
1/2 15.88(£0.03) 12 16.00(=%0.03) 1" 0.8 12 2.3 183
5/8 19.05(£0.03) 16 19.19(=£0.03) 15 0.8 14 A 1.4
3/4 22.23(£0.03) 18 22.36(£0.03) It} 0.9 17 2.5 1.5
i 28.58(%0.04) 22 28.75(x0.04) 21 1.9 23 2.8 1.8
1"1/4 34.93(£0.04) 25 35.11(%0.04) 24 1.2 28 3.0 1.8
1"1/2 41.28(%0.05) 28 41.50(%0.05) 27 1.3 34 3:3 2.0
2" 53.98(£0.05) 34 54.22(£0.05) 33 1) 45 3.8 3
2"1/2 66.68(£0.05) 38 66.96 (£0.05) 37 1.7 55 4.3 2.5
3" 79.38(£0.05) 43(23) 79.66(=0.05) 42(21) 2.0 67 4.8 2.8
4 104.78(%0.05) 55(25) 105.12(£0.05) 54(23) 2.4 90 5.6 33
5" 130.18(%0.08) 28 130.55(=£0.08) 28 2.8 110 7.1 4.3
6" 155.58(%0.08) 33 156.00(=0.08) 30 | 140 8.6 oy
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6 | /RIRIETF - Z2AEF AT - Z2EREF | T

(BERICHERLRET) (BERICHERERETD)

90°TIVIK (A9 1D) EEEOBER | 1 BEO° TIVIR (BHY1D) BAMORERE | FE X SE

BE IFUE ® E P A B X t 2% IO ® EE A B C t
’ 6-900635 1/4 6A 6.35 6.4 6 8 0.8 7-B0953 3/8 8A 9,53 8.5 21 8 0.6
6-900953 3/8 8A 9.53 9.59 9 9 0.8 7-B1270 12 108 12.70 12.5 24 9 0.7
6-901270 1/2 104 12.70 12.8 9 12 1.0 7-81588 5/8 134 1. 88 16 29 1 0.8
6-901588 5/8 134 15.88 16 1 17 1.0 7-81905 3/4 19.05 17 36 15 0.8
6-901905 3/4 19.05 19.15 16 16 1.2 1-b2223 /8 2082223 23 4 11 0.8
n 6-902223 /8 00 23| 2R 17 22 1.2 R ) A 5 - L .09 N
m Py = B R = 21 1 7-B2858 11/8 254 28.58 29 52 21 1.0 A
’ 7-B " . . ‘
., 6-902858 1M/8 A 858 T 2 2 1.4 e jis 3114 = 2 R 11 s
i 7-83493 1"3/8 32A 34.93 35 61 24 1.2 N
ES 6-903175 11/4 31.75 31.8 23 32 1.5 £ |
7-B3810 1"/2 38,10 38 64 2% 1.4
: 6-903493 13/8 324 34.93 35.2 24 35 1.5 .
- 7-84128 1"5/8 40A 41.28 I 70 21 1.4 7o
g 6-903810 1"1/2 38.10 38,25 26 38 1.6 L 22
i e = T Tndl . - o 7-84445 1"3/4 44.45 51 80 28 1.4 £
il x : ' 7-85080 2" 50. 80 47 80 30 1.5
F e 1 &% sk e 33 & L6 7-B5398 2"1/8 50A 53.98 54 90 33 1.5 F
i : 50 G s = e L : 7-B6668 2'5/8 65A 6668 67 109 37 1.7
6-905398 2'1/8 50A 53.98 54.2 33 45 1.8 ] e /8 -n 0. o — 53 T
6-906350 2"1/2 63.50 63. 65 39 64 2.5 o o
—X—|—B . KA
6-906668 2'5/8 654 66. 68 66.75 39 65 2.5
6-907620 P 76. 20 76. 4 34 50 2.5 B
6-907938 3'1/8 80A 79. 38 79. 58 40 52 2.5 EAMMDEMER | KR X AME
6-9010478 4"1/8 1004 104.78 JISR: RE WOR (N E=HE| A B ¢ t
XS & 7-4B0953 38 8A  9.53 5 14 8| 0.6
7-481270 172 108 12.70 6 16 9| 0.7
N - o 7-481588 5/8 134 15.88 7 18 1| 0.8
45 I}l/l \ (Ag‘fj) EATMOELER | BF 7-481905 3/4  20A  19.05 8 23 15 0.8
RE IF0YE ) P A B X t 7-482223 78 204 22.23 10 29 17| 0.9
6-450953 3/8 6A 9.53 9,68 7 8 0.7 7-482858 | 1"1/8 254  28.58 12 36 2] 1.0
6-451270 172 104 12.70 12.80 8 9 0.8 7-483493 | 1'3/8 326 34.93 14 4 4| 1.2
6-451588 5/8 13A 15.88 16.02 12 10 0.9 7-484128 | 1"5/8  40A  41.28 16 46 2| 1.3
6-451905 3/4 19.05 19.14 15 10 0.9 7-4B5398 2" 50A 5398 22 58 3] 15
6-452223 7/8 20A 2.3 22.31 17 10 0.9 K EIRE &
6-452540 1 25.40 25.55 18 12 1.0
AT ST - /2 2
6-452858 1"1/8 254 28.58 28.78 19 12 1.1 BAROEHE | R XIME
2 O (A)E B C
6-453175 1"1/4 .7 | s 21 15 1.2 B BUEWETE L d |t
7-K1209 12.70 X 9.53 1415 10 2] 1.0
6-453493 1'3/8 324 34.93 35. 11 23 14 1.4
7-K1509 15.88 x 9.53 15 19) 10l n| 1
6-453810 1"1/2 38.10 38.25 21 17 1.4
p e o ” = o 7-K1512 15.88 X 12.70 15 8] n| n| 1
- 1'5/8 40A 1. . i
ekl 7-K1912 19.05 X 12.70 9] 26| 16| 11| 1.0
- ‘ .45 46.00 23 2 I
L 1 i : 28 7-K1915 19.05 x 15.88 19 230 1] 12| 1
65455080 Z SO 0 » & L6 212 | 223 x 20 | 2| 23| | 1| 10
6-455398 2"1/8 50A 53,98 54. 20 32 23 1.6 - LT 5% T8 = B = e e
6-456350 2172 e 2 3 3 1.9 K219 | 22.23 % 19.05 2| | 1| 15| 1.2
6-456668 2"5/8 65A 66. 68 66.75 34 32 2.3 7-K2812 28.58 X 12.70 B E
6-457620 3 76.20 76.40 38 3 2.4 7-K2815 28.58 x 15.88 28| 40| 23| 13| 1.2
6-457938 3"1/8 80A 79.38 79. 58 40 39 2.5 7-K2822 28.58 % 22.23 28 33 21 19 1.6
X— P& X—EBERER £
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8 | WMURIETF - 22ERMTF

=4 HE -

|.H.\

(REICEERAHREY)

F4—X

RARETF - 2ERlEFE 9

(BRICEEMEERET)

BEEEOEER | IR
5% HOE W =P A B C L t
8-T0635 174 6 635 8.5 12 6 3% 0.9
8-T0080 8¢ IRER 6 | 1.0
8-T0953 8 oA 9.53 8| 149 8 2| 1.0
8-T1270 12 1A 1270 0] 189 10 % 1.0
8-T1588 58 134 15.88) 125 2| 125 M 12
8-T1905 3/4 19,05 15 29 15 54| 1.4
8-T2223 78 A 2.23 17 31 17 60| 1.5
8-T2540 & 26.40 2 36 19 B 1.4
8-T2858 11/8  25A  28.58 22 39 2 18 1.5
_J - 8-T3175 1"1/4 31.75 2 | 235 85| 1.5
S B 8-T3493 138 34 34.93 2 46 2 94| 1.8
8-T3810 1"/2 38.10 25 50 3 97| 1.5
: : 8-T4128 1"5/8  40A  41.28 29 54 8| 109.5 1.8
8-T4445 1'3/4 44, 45 29 59 29| ugl 1.8
8-T5080 2" 50. 80 32 63 2| 125 1.8
L_'I A [N 8-T5308 2'1/8  50A  53.98 3 66 B| 13| 22
8-T6350 2172 £3.50 3 85 | 15| 24
8-T6668 2'5/8  65A  66.68 3 80 % 150 2.3
8-T7620 3" 76,20  JIsE
8-T7938 3"/8  80A  79.38| JISE
8-T10478 #71/8 1000 10478 JIS@
KA
BAHMOLER | PE
RE WOE W =hE| A B L t
8-50635 14 6h  6.35 1.5 7 15.5 0.6
8-50080 8¢ 1.5 7.5 16.5 0.6
8-50953 38 8A  9.53 1.5 8.5 18.5 0.6
8-51270 /2 1A 12.70 1.5 10.5 22.5 0.7
8-51588 5/8 134 15.88 1.5 1.5 24.5 0.8
8-51905 3/4 19.05 2 15 . 0.8
8-52223 78 20 22.23 2 17 3 0.9
— W 8-52540 T 25.40 2.5 18.5 39.5 0.9
8-52858 118 25A 2858 2.5 20.5 1.5 1.0
8-53175 1"1/4 3,75 23 2.5 4.5 1.0
8-53493 1'3/8 A 3493 2.5 23 48.5 1.2
8-53810 1"1/2 38.10 2.5 25 52.5 1.2
— A |—B—e] 8-54128 1'5/8  40A  41.28 2.5 26.5 5.5 1.3
8-54445 1'3/4 44,45 2.5 28.5 59.5 1.4
8-55080 2" 50. 80 2.5 31.5 65.5 1.4
8-55398 2'1/8  50A  53.98 3 3.5 70 1.5
8-56350 2172 63.50 3 3.5 80 1.5
8-56668 2'5/8  65A 66,68 3 38.5 80 1.7
8-57620 3" 76.20 3 M g5 1.9
8-57938 /8 80A  79.38 3 £2.5 88 2.0
8-510478 & 1008 14T JSE
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ZEVWT—X

EOEMDEER | AR

:

=0

Nt

SE |wug =0k A | B |||t 2% |wog = A8 |0t
9-KT0806 | 84 X 6.35| 34 8 6| 6 0.9  9-KT3431|34.93%31.75 2 {F o
9-KT0906 | 9.53x 6.35| 34| 8.5 8 6| 1.0 9-KT3819|38.10x19.05| 97| 25| 27| 13[1.55
9-KT0908 | 9.53% 8¢ | 34| 85 7| 6 1.0  9-KT3825|38.10x25.40| 97| 25| 26/ 19}1.55
9-KT1206 | 12.70% 6.35| 36| 85| 9| 6| 1.0 9-KT3831|38.10%31.75| 97| 25| 26| 23[1.55
9-KT1208 [ 12.70% 8¢ | 36/ 10| 8| 8| 1.0  9-KT3834 | 38.10%34.93 B {F o
9-KkT1209 [12.70% 9.53| 36| 11| 9| 6| 1.0 9-KT4115|41.28x15.88| 109 28| 27| 11| 1.8
9-KT1506 | 15.88% 6.35| 43| 12| 10| 6| 1.2 9-KT4122|41.28%22.23| 109 28| 30 17| 1.8
9-KT1508 | 15.88% 8¢ | 43| 12| 12| 6| 1.2 9-KT4125|41.28%25.40| 109| 28| 30| 19/ 1.8
9-KT1509 | 15.88% 9.53| 45/12.5| 10| 8/ 1.2 9-KT4128 | 41.28%28.58| 109| 28| 30| 21| 1.8
9-KT1512 | 15.88%12.70| 45125 12| 9| 1.2 9-KT4134|41.28%34.93| 109| 28| 30| 24| 1.8
9-KT1906 | 19.05% 6.35| 56| 15| To| 8| 1.4  9-KT4425 | 44.45%25.40| 118 29| 27| 19 1.8
9-KT1909 | 19.05% 9.53| 56| 15| 12| 9| 1.4 9-KT4428 | 44.45 28.58 2 {F i
9-KT1912 | 19.05x12.70| 56| 15| 15/ 10/ 1.4  9-KT4431|44.45%31.75| 118| 29| 31| 23| 1.8
9-KT1915| 19.05x15.88| 56| 15 15 10| 1.4 9-KTA438 |44.45%38.10| 118) 29| 30| 23| 1.8,
9-KT2209 | 22.23% 9.53| 56/ 19 13| 9| 1.5  9-KT5019 | 50.80%19.05| 125| 32| 35 13| 1.8
9-KT2212 | 22.23%12.70| 56| 19| 12| 11| 1.5 9-KT5025 | 50.80%25.40| 125 32| 35| 20 1.8
9-KT2215 | 22.23%15.88| 60| 19 15/ 11| 1.5  9-KT5031|50.80%31.75| 125/ 32| 34| 23| 1.8
9-KT2219 | 22.23%19.05| 58165 15| 13| 1.5 9-KT5038 | 50.80%38.10| 125 32| 34| 23| 1.8
9-KT2512 | 25.40%12.70| 73| 22| 17| 10/ 1.4 9-KT5315 |53.98x15.88| 96| 33| 37 11| 2.2
9-KT2515 | 25.40x15.88| 73| 22| 18 11| 1.4 9-KT5322|53.98%22.23| 132 35| 36| 21| 2.2
9-KT2519 | 25.40%19.05| 73| 22| 18| 13| 1.4 9-KT5328 | 53.98x28.58| 103| 33| 36| 21| 2.2
9-KT2522 | 25.40%22.23| 73| 22| 18| 17| 1.4 9-KT5334 |53.98%34.93| 115| 35| 37| 24| 2.2
9-KT2812 | 28.58%12.70| 78| 21| 19| 10| 1.5  9-KT5341|53.98x41.28| 133| 36| 35| 28| 2.2
9-KT2815 | 28.58x15.88| 78| 21| 18| 13| 1.5 9-KT6622 | 66.68x22.23| 130 37| 38| 20| 2.3
9-KT2819 | 28.58%19.05| 78| 21| 18| 13| 1.5 9-KT6628 | 66.68x28.58| 130| 37| 40| 21| 2.3
9-KT2822 | 28.58%22.23| 78| 21| 1813.5| 1.5 9-KTe634 | 66.68%34.93| 140 37| 50| 24| 2.3
9-KT2825 | 28.58% 25.40| 78| 21| 20| 19| 1.5 9-KTe641 | 66.68x41.28| 140| 37| 40| 27| 2.3
9-KT3115 [31.75%15.88| 85| 24| 21| 11| 1.5 9-KT6653 | 66.68x53.98| 154| 37| 58| 33| 2.3
9-KT3119 |31.75%19.05| 85| 24| 24| 13| 1.5 9KT7928" | 79.38x28.58| 152| 42| 50| 24| 2.5
9-KT3125 [31.75%25.40| 85| 24| 23| 19| 1.5 9KT7934% | 79.38%34.93| 154| 42| 63| 27| 2.5
9-KT3128 | 31.75% 28.58 Wi 15 9-KT7941(79.38x41.28| 164 42| 50/ 33 2.5
9-KT3415 | 34.93%15.88 | 94| 24(20.6| 11| 1.8 9-KT7953 | 79.38%53.98| 184| 42| ¢8| 37| 2.5
9-KT3422 | 34.93%22.23| 94| 24 22| 17| 1.8 9-KT7966 | 79.38x66.69| 159| 44| 89| 36 2.5
9-KT3428 | 34.93%28.58 | 94| 24| 22| 21| 1.8 E T
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